SUSTAINABLE
CUPS

Eco-friendly & Convenient

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM Quality & Service You Can Trust



PAPER CUPS
Single Wall

SIZE

20z
30zA
40zA
60z
60zA
60zC
70z
7.50z
8oz
8ozB
8ozF
8.250z
90z
100zB
100zC
120zB
120zC
120zF
140z
160zB
160zC
160zF
200zB
220zB
240zB
280z
350z

TOP DIAMETER (mm)

51
57
62
78
73
80
73
70
80
90
80
73
75
90
80
90
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
105
15

BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm)

35
39
45
55
48
53
53
47
55
58
49
48
53
60
56
58
53
58
58
58
60
55
60
61
63
61
68

HEIGHT (mm)

49
57
60
78
82
78
79
90
90
84
95

100
85
94
110
110
121

108

120

137

127

137

159

169

179

173

180

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM

Quality & Service You Can Trust



PAPER CUPS
Double Wall

SIZE

40zA
60zC
70z
8oz
8ozB
100zB
120zB
160zB
200zB
240zB

TOP DIAMETER (mm)

62
80
73
80
90
90
90
90
90
90

BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm)

45
53
53
55
58
60
58
58
60
63

HEIGHT (mm)

60
78
79
90
84
94
110
137
159
179

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM

Quality & Service You Can Trust



PAPER CUPS
Ripple Wall

SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
40zA 62 45 60
80z 80 55 90
80zB 90 58 84
100zB 90 60 94
120zB 90 58 110
160zB 90 58 137
200zB 90 60 159
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Bh100% compostable *L100% compostabie

HOTEL EMPORIUM

Cold Cup

SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
8oz 80 55 90
100zB 90 60 94
120zB 90 58 110
160zB 90 58 137
200zB 90 60 159
220zB 90 61 169
240zB 90 63 179
280z 105 61 173
350z 15 68 180
Embossed Double Wall
SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
8ozF 80 49 95
120zF 90 58 108
160zF 90 53 137

Quality & Service You Can Trust




PAPER CUP & BOWLS

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM

lce Cream Cup & Paper Bowl

SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
80z 80 55 90
100zB 90 60 94
120zB 90 58 110
160zB 90 58 137
200zB 90 60 159
220zB 90 61 169
240zB 90 63 179
280z 105 61 173
350z 15 68 180
Salad Bowl
SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
80z 80 55 90
100zB 90 60 94
120zB 90 58 110
160zB 90 58 137
200zB 90 60 159
220zB 90 61 169
240zB 90 63 179
280z 105 61 173
350z 15 68 180

Salad Bowl Lid

SIZE
8ozF

120zF
160zF

TOP DIAMETER (mm)
80
90
90

BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm)
49
58
53

HEIGHT (mm)
95
108
137

Quality & Service You Can Trust




COLD CUP
PLA

HOTEL EMPORIUM
HOTEL EMPORIUM

A\

_

SIZE ITEM NO. ( TOP DIAMETER (mm) | BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm) VOLUME(mI)

120zU HX685 90 16 100 400

160zU HX661 90 15 125 500

120z HX669 90 57 108 400 Y,
160zA HX678 90 53 137 470 HOTEL EMPORIUM
160z HX664 90 56 144 520

220zA HX676 90 53 179 610

220z HX662 90 57 179 660

90z HX658 95 58 73 280

120z HX615 95 57 106 400

160z HX616 95 63 122 510

200z HX617 95 63 147 630

120z HX675 98 56 106 420

160z HX663 98 63 120 530

200z HX670 98 63 141 630

240z HX683 98 64 148 700

320z HX690 15 84 150 1000

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM Quality & Service You Can Trust



COLD CUP
PET

SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) | BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) | HEIGHT (mm) VOLUME(mI)
30z 63 142 49 105
90z 90 56 77 265
120z 90 58 108 400
160z 90 58 135 500
100z 95 50 66 300
120z 95 58 105 410
160z 95 62 126 530
120z 98 56 107 420
160z 98 63 120 530
180z 98 64 122 530
180z 98 75 98 510
200zY 98 60 142 590
200z 98 62 142 640
220z 98 73 130 650
240z 98 60 155 660

PP

TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) HEIGHT (mm) VOLUME(mI) \

59 96 360
57 15 420 ]\
57 134 500
57 134 510

90 56 144 515
56 155 550
56 178 640
56 182 645
57 178 650 -
56 179 680

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM Quality & Service You Can Trust



Lid CPLA Cutlery

PRODUCT ITEM NO. DIAMETER(mm)
PS HX111 62
HX110 73
HX109/113/120/122 80
HX107/108/112/121 90 PRODUCT ITEM NO. LENGTH(mm)
CPLA HX523 62 Knife HX707 165
HX524 73 HX725 165
HX527/537/539 80 HX717 181
HX528/536/538/556 90 Fork HX726 13
HX525 90 HX716 153
HX526 15 HX711 165
HX551 140 HX718 181
HX561 167 Spoon HX715 126
PLA HX628/629 90 HX714 148
HX624/625 95 HX710 165
HX673/674 98 Fork Spoon HX728 14
PET EP90OX/EG90X 90 HX727 155
EP93X/EG93X 93
EP98X/EG98X 98 C P LA Sti rre r
PP HX210 80
HX209 S0 PRODUCT ITEM NO. LENGTH(mm)
HX203 90
HX204 s Stirrer HX704 160
HX208 o Stirrer-Spoon HX705 160
PAPER HXZG80 80
HXZG90 90
HXZG115 15

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM Quality & Service You Can Trust



Straw

'

V4
/4

Cup Sleeve

V4
V4
V4
/4

// SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) | HEIGHT (mm)

/ 8oz 12 95 50
120z 125 105 60
160z 130 10 65

PRODUCT DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (mm) MATERIAL

PLA Straw 5-12 158-250 PLA PP Cl ea r C u S | eeve

Paper Straw 5-12 158-250 Paper p
SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER (mm) | HEIGHT (mm)
220z 83 69 86

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM

Quality & Service You Can Trust
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Lunch Box

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

FC-1# 130x110 110x90 65

FC-2# 215x159 196x140 48

FC-3# 216x160 196x140 64

FC-4# 225x169 196x140 90

FC-8# 172x140 152x120 64
PLA Cold Lunch Box

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

Box-1 164 15 40

Box-2 183 m 40

Box-3 208 131 40

Lid-1 16/6 17 19

Lid-2 185 113 19

Lid-3 210 133 19
PLA Paper Lunch Box

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

5# 203 172 59

6# 203 172 59

SA# 158 123 70
Chips Cup

SIZE TOP DIAMETER (mm) BOTTOM DIAMETER(mm) HEIGHT (mm)

120zB 90 58 125

160zB 90 55 137
Cup Tray

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

Two Cup Tray 215 10 45

Four Cup Tray 225 225 45

Quality & Service You Can Trust




PLA Heat-Resistant Lunch Box

Paper Bag

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm)| WIDTH (mm) | HEIGHT (mm)| DIAMETER (mm)
330ml Bowl / / 52 18

700ml Bowl / / 58 158

850 Bowl / / 67 158

550 Lunch Box 188 133 37 /

4 Compartment Lunch Box 236 182 56 /

5 Compartment Lunch Box 272 233 43 /

I— HOTEL EMPORIUM

HaTEL EMPGR)

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

#1 Paper Bag 125 10 270

#2 Paper Bag 210 10 270

#4 Paper Bag 245 170 220-290

Shopping Bag 130-350 65-180 380-770
Cup Holder

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

Cup Holder 216 170 35
Takeaway Bag

PRODUCT LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)

Food Bag 60-420 10-100 60-500

SOS Bag 240-540 80-280 260-430

Quality & Service You Can Trust
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Quality and Service You Can Trust.

E- VISIT OUR
WEBSITE
HEADQUARTERS

LOS ANGELES

Hotel Emporium Inc.
+1310 329 4141
sales@hotelemporium.com

GREATER CHINA

GUANGZHOU

Hotel Emporium Worldwide Co., Ltd.
+86 20 8923 6380
info@hotelemporium.com.cn

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
PUNTA CANA

Hotel Emporium Dominican Republic
+849 4721818
romina@hotelemporium.com

www.hotelemporium.com

AUSTRALIA

SYDNEY / MELBOURNE

Hotel Emporium Australia
+61406 230 332
awee@hotelemporium.com

ASIA PACIFIC
HONG KONG

Hotel Emporium Worldwide Co., Ltd.

+852 6959 7740
info@hotelemporium.com.cn

NEW ZEALAND

AUCKLAND

Hotel Emporium New Zealand
+64 9688 2626
awee@hotelemporium.com

MALAYSIA

KUALA LUMPUR

HE Manufacturing (M) S/B
+60 3 6087 9295
sales@hemanufacturing.com

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

Hotel Emporium Singapore
+65 98571025
awee@hotelemporum.com

SRI LANKA & MALDIVES

COLOMBO & MALE

HE Manufacturing & Trading Company (Pvt) Ltd
+94772377082 / +94777003667
lalithjames@yahoo.com



